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  búr
 

FISK Seafood
 

Gunnvör
 

Nesfiskur
 

Rammi
 

SVN
 

Þorbjörn
 

Total
 

Redfish Marinus
H/G
W/R

Redfish Mentella
H/G

Redfish Viviparus
W/R

1,019
925
93

334
334
6
6

231
231

 
27
27
 
 

127
127

 
15
15
 
 

101
101

 
32
32
1
1

50
50

 
13
13
 
 

147
129
17
76
76
0
0

389
389

0
139
139
2
2

2,064
1,954
111
637
637

9
9

Total 1,359 259 143 134 63 222 531 2,710

Source: the Directorate of Fisheries (www.fiskistofa.is)

FAS production - Redfish 2022

Redfish (tonnes)

  H/G
 

W/R
 

Total
 

Vigri
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson
Arnar
Tómas Þorvaldsson
Sólborg
Blængur
Guðmundur í Nesi
Örfirisey
Júlíus Geirmundsson
Baldvin Njálsson
Ilivileq
Sólberg

625
287
259
241
238
205
143
147
143
133
107
63

77
2
 
0
3

17
19
1
 
1
 
 

701
290
259
241
241
222
162
148
143
134
107
63

Total 2,590 120 2,710

Redfish (containers)

Redfish by vessel (tonnes) Redfish by vessel (containers)

  H/G
 

W/R
 

Total
 

Vigri
Hrafn Sveinbjarnarson
Arnar
Tómas Þorvaldsson
Sólborg
Blængur
Guðmundur í Nesi
Örfirisey
Júlíus Geirmundsson
Baldvin Njálsson
Ilivileq
Sólberg

26
12
11
10
10
8
6
6
6
5
4
3

3
0
 
0
0
1
1
0
 
0
 
 

29
12
11
10
10
9
7
6
6
6
4
3

Total 107 5 112

  búr
 

FISK Seafood
 

Gunnvör
 

Nesfiskur
 

Rammi
 

SVN
 

Þorbjörn
 

Total

Redfish Marinus
H/G
W/R

Redfish Mentella
H/G

Redfish Viviparus
W/R

42
38
4

14
14
0
0

10
10

 
1
1
 
 

5
5
 
1
1
 
 

4
4
 
1
1
0
0

2
2
 
1
1
 
 

6
5
1
3
3
0
0

16
16
0
6
6
0
0

85
80
5

26
26
0
0

Total 56 11 6 6 3 9 22 112


